## **MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT**

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 Phone: 888-208-7231

Fax: 877-822-1248

Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

Sales	Repres	sent	ative	ID I	Numb	er (9	digit d	or 16	digit code)											
Т	1	1	3	7	R	O	1	8	]			Bank #	or Merchan	t Association #:						
SECT	ION 1	ME	RCH	ANT	BUS	NESS	INFO	RM/	ATION	E-CHRISTIA	0340		THE SECTION		Total Service					
Busin	ess Le	gal	Nam	e: (I	Must	Matcl	n Bus	ness	Tax Return Nam	e)	Conta	ct Name:								
HOM	ER SK	ĔLŢ	ON	FOF	D OF	MIL	LING'	TON				IEY MCGUII	RE	Visit in the second						
Busin									eck here if Corpo	rate Headqu	arters E-ma	s E-mail address: Website: RODNEY@HOMERSKELTONFORD.COM WWW.MILLINGTONFORD.COM								
HOMER SKELTON FORD MILGTN FINANC Business Location Address:																				
9030	9030 HWY 51												Business Billing Address: (if different from location address) PO BOX 726							
City, State, Zip: MILLINGTON, TN, 38053											OLIV	City, State, Zip: OLIVE BRANCH, MS, 38654								
Phone #: (901) 873-3673											Phone (662	e #: 2) 890-8817		Fax #	<del>t</del> :					
Federal Tax ID #: 26-3951426																				
SECT	ION 2	BE	VEFI	CIAL	CON	TRO	LOW	VERS	HIP INFORMATIO	N	SOURCE AND SE	TELEVISION IN		PERCHASTING	15 10 11	NEW YORK WITH THE				
owner fraud, invest	s of ce	ertai ther and	n leg fina prose	gal e ncia ecut	ntity of the	es. F se cri Asso	mers. Requir mes. ociatio	Legaing the	al entities can be ne disclosure of ko tate/Trust	abused to disey individuals	squise involv	ement in ter control a lec	rrorist financi gal entity (i.e	ng, money laund e., the beneficial nip	dering, ta owners)	tion about the beneficial x evasion, corruption, helps law enforcement				
									Federal/State/Loc Proprietor		ofit/Tay Evo		☐ Private C	orporation Fraded Corporati	on					
ls Me	rchant	2.0	over	nme	nt en	tity	r an e	ntity	at least 50% own	ed or controll	ed by a gove	rnment enti	tv2 $\square$ VF	S D NO	UII					
									owning or controll			ATTITION ON	ty: LITE	0 0 110						
Contr									<b>g</b>	Title:		DOB:		SSN #:		Ownership Percentage				
Miche					·					President		6/23/1969 413-35-5269				100				
Home	Addre	ess:								•	City, State,	ZIP:			Ph	one #:				
4535	Spring	mea	adow	Wa	y S							ch, MS 3865	54		(90	01) 246-4447				
Benef Miche	icial O lle Cha			ficer	/Princ	ipal I	Vame			Title: President		DOB: 6/23/1	969	SSN #: 413-35-5269		Ownership Percentage				
	Addre Spring		adow	. Wa	y S						City, State, Olive Brand	ZIP: ch, MS 386	54			one #: 01) 246-4447				
	icial O					ipal I	Vame			Title:		DOB:		SSN#:		Ownership Percentage				
Home	Addre	ess:									City, State,	ZIP:			Ph	one #:				
Benef	icial O	wne	r/Off	icer	/Princ	ipal I	Name			Title:	l	DOB:		SSN#:		Ownership Percentage				
Home	Addre	ess:									City, State,	ZIP:			Ph	one #:				
Benef	icial O	wne	r/Off	icer	/Princ	ipal I	Vame			Title:		DOB:		SSN #:		Ownership Percentage				
Home	Addre	SS:									City, State,	ZIP:			Ph	one #:				
SECT	ION 3	IM	POR	TAN	T DIS	CLOS	URES	Mer	chant acknowled	res receipt of	NPC's docu	mentation. v	which include	es Merchant Proc	essing A	Agreement Ver.GEN.1121				
IMPO direct for ed respo are de	RTAN y to a ucatin nsible erived	Mer Mer g Ma for a	char ercha and r	eR E nt. (2 ants nus tlem	SANK 2) A V on pe t prov ent.	RESI isa N ertine ide s	PONSI Membe Int Vis ettlem	BILIT er mu a Op ent f	FIES: (1) A Visa Nust be a principal perating Regulation unds to the Merchart (1) Ensure com	Member is the (signer) to the ns with whic nant. (5) The	e only entity a e Merchant A h Merchants Visa Membe	approved to Agreement. ( must compl er is respons	extend acce (3) The Visa ly. (4) The V sible for all fu	ptance of Visa p Member is respo isa Member is ands held in rese	roducts onsible rve that	MEMBER BANK: Fifth Third Bank, N.A. c/o Worldpay LLC 8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Township, OH				
Mainta Opera ensur autho	ain fracting Reting Reting to the Indian Reting Ret	ud a egu /lero ould	ind contact lation than the	harq ns. T t und Mer	gebac The re dersta chant	k bel spor inds s have	ow thi sibilit some any	esho es li: impo prob	olds. (3) Review a sted above do not ortant obligations lems.	ind understar supersede tl	nd the terms he terms of	of the Merch the Merchan	hant Agreem nt Agreemen	ent. (4) Comply t and are provide ) is the ultimate	with ed to	45249 (888) 208-7231				
× V	1:(	1	00	1		_			csimlle)	2			M	Name (please	2nn	Date 、				
NP	C.1121	.CM	A.MA	G.T1	137 17	R)	1	Norld	pay ISO, Inc. ("NPC"	) is a registered	ISO of Fifth TI	nird Bank, N.A.	., 38 Fountain	Square Plaza, Cincir	nall OH	45263 Page 1 of 5				

Werchant's Bu							FURD	OF MI	ILLING TON	_				_		
SECTION 4 BUS				AND ASSL	MPTIO	VS.		11/10		Herristown						
□ Ownership or Change	Legal	Entity	' c	Close NPC	Existin	g MID	#:				Close [	Date Exi	sting MID:		Open Date: 7/1/2009	
Annual Volume (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$4,00	0,000	.00	% C Pres		99			% Card Swipe	99	99 % Impri (Manually Keye		% Imprint ally Keyed)	0	% B2B	0
Average Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):						1		(	% МОТО	1			% Internet	0	% of International Cards	0
Highest Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	ghest Ticket \$10,000.00 Total 100%															
☑ Add'l. Locatio	n 1st L	ocatio	n MII	D:				□ Ne	ever Accepte	ed Card	ds □ F	Processo	or Change - I	How many proce	essing statements are you	ı including?
Type of Goods/ Service Sold:	′ c	ar aı	nd Ti	ruck Dea	alers (			,		ervice	, Rep	airs, F	arts, and l	_easing		
MCC;	5511 REFUND POLICY No Refund in 30 Merchandise exchange only Other															
Seasonal Sales	: 🗆 Ye	es Ø	No	Active Mo	nths: [	JAN	□ FE	В□	MAR □ AF	PR 🗆	MAY	□ JUN			OCT NOV	□ DEC
SECTION 5 CO	MPLIA	NCE I	VFOR	MATION	1,187,014	AW Ye				LARGO D			IIL = 87.8; Z			(M. J. L. W.)
Do you (MERCH ☑ POS Termina	SECTION 5 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION  Do you (MERCHANT) have a □ 3rd party software application/gateway or □ POS Terminal  Do you store cardholder data? Paper - □ YES ☑ NO □ POS Terminal															
Have you ever	Have you ever experienced an Account Data Compromise? ☐ YES ☒ NO ☐ If yes, have you completed remediation? ☐ YES ☐ NO															
Third Party Soft	Third Party Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Party Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact Information:															
Version #		Mer	chant	t data to w	hich thi	s vend	lor has	acces	ss:				Does so □ NO	oftware store	cardholder informatio	n? □YES
comply with the successfully cor ("PCI Program") assessed in acc	requirent repleter to assortance are se	ement d a Se sist me ce with t forth	s of the lf Asserchar or the find Section in	ne PCI DS sessment onto in the in secution of the income o	S. Mero Questio Iring ca e PCI f	chant r nnaire rd data Progra	nust va and so a and c m. Info	alidate can(s), complyi rmatio	its compliar if applicabl ing with PCI in on the PC	nce with le, and I DSS. I Progr	n the F (b) is c You m am is s	PCI DSS omplian ay be er set forth	and provide t with the PC prolled in the in Section 15	NPC with ev I DSS. NPC I PCI Program of the Terms	the security of card idence that Merchant has created the PCI Fe and the applicable fe and Conditions and the Payment Application.	(a) has Program ees will be I the
SECTION 6 ME					FORM.	ATION	2964			No.	. N	905 18			ening tilly / H.S.	
In accordance v MERCHANT will Service Provide	II recei	ve Pre	emium	ACH. AC	H can I	oe per	formed	by the	e following e	s will be entities:	transt Memb	erred to ber Bank	o/from the ac k, NPC or an	count as delii y authorized	neated. If nothing is o agent of NPC or any	hecked, Third Party
Deposit Time Fr												Depo	sit Type: Q	Combined	□ By Batch	
Any ACCOUNT account #1 will I	NUME	3ER in	dicate						or handling /	ACH de	posits	and with	ndrawals.	If more than	one account is indica	ated,
Routing #1:	0	8	4	2 0	1	2	7	8	DDA Acco	unt Typ	oe: ☑	Checkir	ng □ Savin	gs		
Account #1:	7	9	7	7 4	6	9	1									
Routing #2:								DI	DA Account	Туре:	□ Ch	ecking	□ Savings			
Account #2:													☐ Discour	nt □ Fees	s account is used for:	argebacks
NPC.1121.CM	A.MAG.	T1137	(PR)	Wor	dpay ISC	), Inc. (	"NPC") i	is a regi	istered ISO of	Fifth Th	rd Bank	N.A., 38	Fountain Squar	re Plaza, Cincin	nati, OH 45263 P	age 2 of 5

Merchant's Business Nan		SKELTU	N FORL	OF MILLING	ON						
APPLICATION ☐ Tier TYPE: ☐ Inte	ed^ □ Fl rchange# □ C	lat Rate ash Adv	ance	DISCOUNT	☑ Mont	thly CARD O		ll Cards □ 0 ebit Card Only			
BUSINESS TYPE SUB BUSINESS TYPE	☑ Retail □ Resta □ Retail Key Enter				r □ Intern	et <b>"</b> Swipe" □ Larg	a Ticket				
VISA/MASTERCARD/DI Rate Cate	SCOVER (V/MC/D)			Transaction Fe			Rate Category*	Discount Ra	ate Transaction		
Base	er de	0.	15 %	\$ 0.05	Base			0.15	% \$ 0.05		
Mid-Qualified 1 (Not Applicable for Retall Key Entered, MOTO	D, Internet, DialPay Merchants)	+ 0.	00 %	+\$ 0.00	Mid-Qualit	fied <sup>1</sup>		+ 0.00	% +\$ 0.00		
Non-Qualified <sup>2</sup>		+ 0.	00 %	+\$ 0.00	Non-Quali	fied <sup>2</sup>		+ 0.00	% +\$ 0.00		
Base Debit NON PIN-Bas (Same as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank)	sed 3	0.	00 %	+\$ 0.00		Misc	cellaneous Pro	duct Fees			
	Regulated Only <sup>6</sup> Monthly Hosting Fee		30 %	\$ 0.10	□ Wireless	Service 3					
☑ Debit PIN-Based <sup>4</sup> Qualified Rewards <sup>5</sup>	\$ 0.00	0.	%	Same as Visa/MC/ Discover	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee \$	Transaction + \$	Fee		
Transaction fees are charge	ned for all transaction	authoriz	zation a	Transaction Fe	☐ Micros <sup>3</sup>						
<sup>1</sup> Added to Base discount r <sup>2</sup> Added to applicable Mid-	rate and transaction for Qualified discount rat	ee. e and tra	ansactic	n fee.	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction	Fee		
<sup>3</sup> Transaction fee is in addi Qualified transaction fee, r	egardless of transact	tion qual	ification			\$	\$	+\$ 0.00			
Debit Network Interchang					□ Internet	Services 3					
rate determined in accorda 5Same as Mid-Qualified di	ance with NPC's stan- scount rate if left blar	dard opens	erating p e applica	rocedures. able Reward	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction I	Fee Batch Fe		
categories collected by NF Internet, DialPay Merchan TIERED MERCHANTS ON	ts).		•			\$	\$	+ \$	\$		
NON PIN debit transaction then this rate applies to all charged discount rates plu Card Brand fees will be as *INTERCHANGE MERCHA assessed or allocated to M	Base NON PIN debits 0.11% (0.0011) on sessed or allocated to NTS ONLY - CARD O	t transac all trans Mercha RGANIZ	tions. * actions. ant at th	If the Retail Key NPC's process e then current re EES: Visa, Mas	Entered/MO ing fees and o ate determine sterCard and	TO/Internet/DialF Card Brand interd d in accordance Discover Interch	Pay Business Type change fees are ind with NPC's standar ange fees, assessr	is selected, Recluded in the di ard operating panents and other	ewards cards wil iscount rate. All procedures.		
*FLAT RATE MERCHANTS International transactions.	SONLY - CARD ORGA	ANIZATIO	ON FEES	3: All fees are in					related to		
*AMERICAN EXPRESS - E Annual Estimated or Actual Program.  □ By checking this box, M □ By checking this box, M	xisting American Exp al American Express of erchant elects to opt erchant elects to opt	ress Nui Volume out of th	mber □ is less t	YES Ø NO han \$1,000,000 ican Express Pr	.00 ☑ YES	□ NO If No, I	press Account Nun Merchant is not elig	nber: ible for the Am	nerican Express		
Group Annual	Charged	in the	On File F	00	\$10.00	/month	Voice Authorization	F ¢	31.95 /each		
Gloup Artifical	Month of Charged	July		A Change Fee	-	/each			or.90 reach		
□Regulatory & Compliand Fee <sup>4</sup>	\$90.00 Annually Month of	in the	JMinimu			/month	□Regulatory and Fee <sup>4</sup>	□Regulatory and Compliance \$0.0 Fee <sup>4</sup>			
☑Card Brand Usage Fee	March	[	∃Early [	econversion Fe	e ¹ \$375.0	0 /once	☑Paper Statemer	nt \$	0.00 /month		
(NABU) - MasterCard <sup>2</sup> ☑Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /each		Addres	s Verification	\$0.00	/each	□Advantage Buy	er Program \$	25.00 /month		
(NABU) - Visa <sup>2</sup>	\$0.06 /each		Batch Fe	e	\$0.00	/per batch	□Dial Transaction				
Low Ris	per month					Charged in the Months of July	OLA JEEE A. II		0.03 /each		
Enabled Fee <sup>5</sup> Risk	te 0.08% of gross sa per month 0.20% of gross sa		□Semi Annual Fee		\$45.00	and 6 months thereafter	TSYS FFE Auth	\$	60.03 /each		
High Ri	SK per month							PCI PROGR	AM		
□Signature Merchant Loc Fee	ation \$2.50 /month		_	Request		/each	☑SaferPayments		88.00 /month		
☐Monthly Discount Adjustment	0.02% /per-item	rate		ack Fee		/each	□SaferPayments				
□Application Fee	\$0.00 /once	94	⊒Welcor		\$0.00	/once	!		,,,,,, mortui		
Return ACH(s) are subjector The initial term of the Me expiration of the initial term Terms and Conditions. If I	rchant Agreement is : n or anv renewal term	3 years a า. vou wi	and auto	omatically renew piect to an Early	s for addition Deconversion	al 3 year periods n Fee ("EDF") in	accordance with th	is terminated performs of Section 1	orior to the ction 7.B of the		

<sup>2</sup>The Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) includes the MasterCard Network Assessment and Brand Usage Fee, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fee, and the Visa Base III Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

<sup>3</sup>See Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information. In addition, Merchant may be charged a PCI Non-Compliance fee of \$74.95 per month per MID if not in compliance with PCI Rules and Regulations. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions.

4See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

		- LW LINGTON										
Merchant's Business Nam	e (Legal): HOMER SKELTON FORD C	OF MILLINGTON	AL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	tinenta la Superciolo della Colora di Propinsi di Propinsi								
SECTION 9 UNLIMITED PE	RSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INF	ORMATION AUTHORIZATIO	in	inning immediately below this								
PERSONAL GUARANTEE:	in exchange for NPC's and Member Ba	ank's acceptance of tris we	where of the Morehoot identified or	nage 1 of the Merchant								
paragraph (each such pers	on, a "Guarantor") is signing this Mercl	nant Agreement as a Guara	ntor or the Merchan Identified or	island stadiog in Section 11 of the								
Agreement. By signing belo	greement. By signing below, each Guarantor (i) accepts and agrees to be bound by the Continuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions starting in Section 11 of the erms and Conditions, and (ii) acknowledges and confirms that, prior to signing, he or she received and read those Continuing Guaranty provisions. Each											
Terms and Conditions, and	<ul><li>(ii) acknowledges and confirms that, p</li></ul>	prior to signing, he or she re	ceived and read those Conumum	g Guaranty provisions, Lech								
Guarantor individually auth	orizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or eith	er of their representatives to	o conduct an initial and ongoing t	comprehensive cream investigation of								
bin as banks, willing a thir	d north credit reporting agency and/or :	to obtain a criminal backdro	und check. Guarantor acknowlet	ides receipt of the interchant								
Agreement, which is incorp	orated herein by reference as if fully se	et forth herein and has revie	wed the Continuing Unlimited Gi	daranty provisions therein.								
Authorized Signature of Gu	arantor: (Do Not Include Title)	Guarantor Name:		Date of Signature:								
		1	City, State, ZIP:									
Home Address			City, Clase, 211 .									
Date of Birth:	Social Security Number:	Phone #:										
Date of Dirtir	Double County of the County of											
SECTION 10 PATRIOT AC	T AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATIO											
To bala the accommon to	bt the funding of terrorism and money	aunderion activities, the US	A Patriot Act requires all financia	al Institutions to obtain, verify and								
وبداما فدخاف سحافي والمستحدث فيان فالمتحدد المتحدد	diffee each noman fincluding hucinass	Antitios) who onens an acc	olini. Vynai inis means ior vou, vi	Well And obell all according the Auto								
I a a la diama a caraca a managan da managan	Laddenna data of high tayngyar idanti	il 1901) has sedmua and other if	mormation that will allow us to lue	HIGH YOU, AND HIMY MISO ASK TO SEE								
Lumber defination lineares or other	or identifying documents. The undersian	sublyibal and individua	is neredy unconditionally authori	Se NEC Built Methods bank of tra								
Inconta to (i) investigate the	deformation and references contained	herein, and to obtain additi	onal intormation about the Meich	Still Still 2001 Hispialonai(2) by beautid.								
Laradis trumpant and originals of	background chacks on the Merchant a	nd its orincipals, including 0	ntaining reports from consumer re	SDOLRING SCIENCISS OF INTRINGRAIS								
Particular of Englaces and an accompany	as concern parings of Marchant of Pro-	aiding their Social Security	Number on the Application of Suc	a individual asks in to deriven der								
Doub whather or not a con-	sumor roport was roquested. NPC and	/or Member Bank will tell St	ich individual and. It NPC and/or :	Metinoet patik tecenaen a tehorri iar								
م الله بر مؤسس المسلم مساولات والمساور	ing the individual the name and address	e of the agency that furnish	ed iti and illi ubdate such intorma	TROU DELIDGICARY REGULATION FOR								
and/or wember bank wing	chant Agreement. By providing your St	SN and signing this Applica	dion you in your individual capac	city, unconditionally authorize NPC								
terms of service of the Mer	Charle Agreement. By providing your or	Jit and signing the 1 ppince	110111 904, 111 9441 11141114411									
	n your consumer credit report.			e na transportation de la company de la c								
SECTION 11 MERCHANT	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATU	KE	T	in cornected bergin by reference								
Merchant agrees to and ac	cepts the terms and conditions set fort	h in this Application and the	Terms and Conditions which are	incorporated refer by reference								
(GEN.1121) as if fully set for	orth herein (collectively, the "Merchant	Agreement") and acknowled	iges receipt of all parts of the Mer	Chant Agreement. Werchark								
Leake and adeas that as hard	durition changes have been made to th	se printed text of the Mercha	ant Agreement and that the partie	Simay produce and Tely on a copy								
an alastropiantly stored imp	on of the Marchant Agreement for all is	onal nuronses. Merchant fet	presents, warrants and certifies to	INPUANCIMENDE Dank main mas								
reviewed all pages of this !	Application, that all information provider	d herein is true, correct and	complete and that NPU and Mei	mber bank may rely on line								
linformation contained in thi	ic Application, without further investigat	tion, for all purposes. Merch	iant acknowledges and agrees of	ISLINE SHU MEHIDEL Dank are in the								
luciu roppopolitio or lighto fe	with actions inactions performance of	ir lack of performance of an	v third party provider or Independ	gent sales representative, interchant								
I announced that it has shoot	on for itealf any conjices, equipment of	third narty selected in com	ection with the Wercharit Agreen	nent, and it has not rened on any								
laramiana representations	warrantias, or covenants of the indens	ondent sales representative.	NPC or others. Merchant ackno	wiedges and agrees mai me								
Miles and Arrange abolt	not be altered by any prior contempor	ADDAILS OF SUBSPOUNDED OF SUBSPORT	representations made by any par	iv. Melchalli mittlei authorizes me								
ivierchant Agreement inform	nation in accordance with the provisions	of Section 10 of the Terms	s and Conditions. If Merchant doe	es not want to participate in the								
release of Merchant Inform	the applicable Oct Out Boy has been	marked										
American Express Program	n, the applicable Opt Out Box has been erchant has caused this Agreement to	he executed by its duly suth	orized representative effective in	accordance with the terms of the								
IN WITNESS WHEREOF ME	e Agreement shall be binding upon Me	rebent upon the endior of M	lorchant's execution below or Mer	chant's first processed electronic								
	e Agreement shall be binding upon Me	chain upon the earner or w	BICHAILS EXECUTION DOING OF MICH	CHAIRED IN OF PRODUCED BY CHAIR IN								
transaction.												
MERCHANT	Salida and by fandmile)	Mama (please print)		Date								
Silinature (Signature may	مسر	Name (please print)	Chaemar	17/26/22								
NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137	(PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") i	s a registered ISO of Fifth Third I	Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, C	Ancinnati, OH 45263 Page 4 of 5								

Merchant's Business Name (Legal):	HOMER:											
SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUP	0. VA	PROVIDER	R CODE: NPC =	NPC to ship ed		Sales office to ship eq	uipment MER = Merc					
TERMINAL	QTY	PROVIDER			PROVIDER	PIN PA	AD	PROVIDER				
Var-Dejavoo Creditapp	2	MER					NEW □EXCHANGE					
							NEW □EXCHANGE					
		150					NEW DEXCHANGE					
Other:	ovider Co	de: Othe	r:	Pr	ovider Code:	Other:	Provid	ler Code:				
							7-44-					
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE SOFTW	ARE NA	ИE		PUBLISHER		VERSION						
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		THE DEF	AULT SELECTION			PTION NOT SELECTED	BELOW					
□RETAIL/MOTO			- VEO - NO	□RESTA			□CASH ADVANCE					
Last 4-Digits	AVS □ YES □ NO Auto-Close++ □ YES □ NO ast 4-Digits □ YES □ NO TIME				Tips							
CVV 2 PYES NO	Store	N Forward	□ YES □ NO	•	Servers	☐ YES ☐ NO ☐ YES ☐ NO	FUEL DYES DN	0				
Purchase DVESDNO	0.0.0	Pre-Dial	□ YES □ NO	ľ	Tables Bar Tab							
Card/Level 2		Cash Back	☐ YES ☐ NO	8	Suggested Tip		PASSWORD					
Invoice # ☐ YES ☐ NO Prompt	Debit	Cash Back				L ILU L NO	All 🗆 Y	ES 🗆 NO				
PBX Code   8   9	M	ax Amount		- □FAST PA		a a ferrara Dina		ES 🗆 NO				
Multi-Merchant ☐ YES ☐ NO				l ne	oth receipts sigr oth receipts NO		1	ES D NO				
			or Alternate Fund han 7:30 p.m. C	iirig   □N	O receipts unde			ES 🗆 NO				
Custom Header / Footer:	needs to	be no later	.nan 7:30 p.m. C	Wireless II	D:		Other					
				Comments								
							*					
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUCTION	IS		l <u>ONLY</u> if ordere ot selected belo		: - Default ship	ping options (indicate		lied for any				
Ship To: ☑ Do	Not Ship	□ Merchan	t Location * □ IS	SO Location 🗆 🤇	Other	☐ 1-3 Day ☐ Over	Night ★ □ Ground	□ Saturday				
Attn:						Payment For Equip	oment will be:					
Address:							eck □ Cash □ Vi ex □ 30 day (Bill Gr					
City: State		lip:	Phone #:		☐ Special Instr	uctions:		77.1				
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MER			⊿NO									
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT?	□YES	⊠NO					equired if welcome k	it is shipping				
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUCTION	ONS						to separate address	from above				
Ship To: □Merchant Location * □IS	O Location	on □Othe	•			A	attn:	Phone #:				
Address:				City:		State: Z	lp:					
SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION INFO		باريغاثال والقرا	r viis es ci Su									
I represent and warrant that the information  ☐ I have physically inspected the bus							rtify that (check which	applies):				
this address, personally confirmed the	e identity	of the perso	n listed in the	Business / Inventory / Shipments:								
Control Owner/Officer Information Se	ction, and	l witnessed	their signing of	Does business appear as represented?								
the Agreement.					en and operating		□NO					
□An NPC approved third party site in	spection	vendor will s	supply	•	•		□NO					
inspection within 15 days of my signathat a site inspection is needed.	ture belov	w or I nave I	ntormed NPC	•								
☑ I have not physically inspected the	husiness	nremises o	f the	•	•							
Merchant; but have verified the validit				Goods and services charged to credit card on ØOrder Shipment								
sources and confirmed the identity of				Are good and services delivered □Digitally □Physically □Both If goods are shipped, is a Fulfillment House used? □YES ☑NO								
Owner/Officer Information Section.		7.11		ii guuds ale sii	iipped, is a i diiii	iiiileiit House useu?	□1 <b>L3</b>	ZIVO				
If Fulfillment House is used, please co Fulfillment House Name and Address		e tollowing:				Fulfillment House	e Contact Information	1:				
I dillilletti i louse Name and Address						dilliment / loase	o Comaci information					
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS Compli	ant? □VI	S NO	1% of s	hipments by this	s vendor							
	□Office		THE PARTY OF THE P	ndustrial Buildin	Control of the Contro	ow						
Sales		Sales Re	1		,	Application						
Organization: IMPACT PAYSYSTEM NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)		Signature	: Morg	an With	<b>NOC</b> d Bank, N.A., 38 Fo	Date: 7/22/20 ountain Square Plaza, Cincir		Page 5 of 5				